
24,2

POS. PETT.
POS. 
Cat.

COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT SEX SOCIETÀ
TEMPO     
h   m   s

Min. a Km  
m  s

1 42 1°Ass CAMPANELLA Luca 84 18-39 M FRECCE ZENA 01:34:52 03:55

2 1 2° Ass CUSINATO Riccardo 72 40-44 M DELTA SPEDIZIONI 01:47:12 04:26

3 100 1° Ass QUAGLIA Emma 80 18-44 F CUS GENOVA 01:47:12 04:26

4 17 3° Ass PASQUALE Nicolas 85 18-39 M MARAT. DEL TIGULLIO 01:51:52 04:37

5 34 1 CUSINATO Paolo 69 45-49 M DELTA SPEDIZIONI 01:53:51 04:42

6 30 1 GARBARINO Alessandro 74 40-44 M GAU GE 02:02:48 05:04

7 16 1 GRECO Armando 62 50-54 M ATL. NOVESE 02:03:36 05:06

8 41 2 FORNACCA Domenico 68 45-49 M MARAT. DEL TIGULLIO 02:04:52 05:10

9 26 2 MARCHESI Luca 66 50-54 M POD. PERALTO 02:05:28 05:11

10 4 1 ZANONI Claudio 55 60-64 M MARATONETI GENOVESI 02:09:38 05:21

11 25 2° Ass PIPPO Valentina 83 18-44 F MARAT. DEL TIGULLIO 02:10:01 05:22

12 40 3° Ass CORINI Paola 74 18-44 F MARAT. DEL TIGULLIO 02:11:45 05:27

13 8 3 QUARANTELLI Paolo 70 45-49 M GAU GE 02:12:13 05:28

14 29 2 TONI Massimo 54 60-64 M MARATONETI GENOVESI 02:13:18 05:30

15 9 1 BALOSTRO Roberto 57 55-59 M MARATONETI GENOVESI 02:13:24 05:31

16 33 1 DI VINCENZO Gioacchina 56 55+ F MARATONETI GENOVESI 02:15:50 05:37

17 32 3 COLARUSSO Gianfranco 54 60-64 M MARATONETI GENOVESI 02:15:53 05:37

18 22 2 MURIALDO Alessandro 75 40-44 M UISP GE 02:16:40 05:39

19 24 2 MOI Giovanna 50 55+ F DELTA SPEDIZIONI 02:17:41 05:41

20 28 4 BOLOGNESI Roberto 56 60-64 M MARATONETI GENOVESI 02:19:07 05:45

21 35 4 BOTTARI Roberto 71 45-49 M ENTELLA RUNNING 02:19:36 05:46

22 31 2 POLONI Marco 61 55-59 M ATL. CINISELLO 02:20:31 05:48

23 12 5 TICHOUDAD Slimane 54 60-64 M GAU GE 02:20:42 05:49

24 6 3 MASTROMARINO Antonio 74 40-44 M MARATONETI GENOVESI 02:22:11 05:53

25 36 3 BRUZZO Mauro 64 50-54 M EMOZIONI SPORT 02:22:46 05:54

26 37 1 BRUZZONE Ester 77 18-44 F EMOZIONI SPORT 02:22:46 05:54

27 39 4 BIGGIO Fiorenzo 72 40-44 M ORTICA TEAM 02:24:35 05:58

28 27 1 CANEPA Giuliano 50 65+ M MARAT. DEL TIGULLIO 02:25:00 06:00

29 2 5 ROSSIN Alessio 72 40-44 M CITTA' DI GENOVA 02:25:59 06:02

30 13 3 RAINERI Margherita 50 55+ F GAU GE 02:28:37 06:08

31 5 1 RIGAMONTI Edoardo 80 18-39 M MARATONETI GENOVESI 02:29:34 06:11

32 20 6 PERRERA Angelo 55 60-64 M MARATONETI GENOVESI 02:33:03 06:19

33 15 2 GAVUGLIO Francesco 50 65+ M ATL. NOVESE 02:36:46 06:29

34 23 3 MIGLIARO Luigino 60 55-59 M MARATONETI GENOVESI 02:37:37 06:31

35 3 3 VASSALLO Claudio 51 65+ M MARATONETI GENOVESI 02:37:38 06:31

36 10 7 MEDONE Enrico 53 60-64 M MARAT. DEL TIGULLIO 02:42:18 06:42

37 18 4 CIMONETTI Fabio 50 65+ M MARAT. DEL TIGULLIO 02:55:22 07:15

38 38 2 MARCHESI Tatiana 72 18-44 F ORTICA TEAM 03:14:25 08:02

39 7 4 TORRE Rita 56 55+ F MARATONETI GENOVESI 03:20:31 08:17
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POS. PETT.
POS. 
Cat.

COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT SEX SOCIETÀ
TEMPO     
h   m   s

TEMPO     
Perlezzi

TEMPO        
TOTALE

4 17 1° Ass PASQUALE Nicolas 85 18-39 M MARAT. DEL TIGULLI O 01:51:52 01:21:14 03:13:06
6 30 2° Ass GARBARINO Alessandro 74 40-44 M GAU GE 02:02:48 01:26:57 03:29:45
7 16 3° Ass GRECO Armando 62 50-54 M ATL. NOVESE 02:03:36 01 :35:15 03:38:51
12 40 1° Ass CORINI Paola 74 18-44 F MARAT. DEL TIGULLIO 02:11:45 01:35:19 03:47:04
10 4 ZANONI Claudio 55 60-64 M MARATONETI GENOVESI 02:09:38 01:38:20 03:47:58
11 25 2° Ass PIPPO Valentina 83 18-44 F MARAT. DEL TIGULLIO 02:10:01 01:38:49 03:48:50
13 8 QUARANTELLI Paolo 70 45-49 M GAU GE 02:12:13 01:36:40 03:48:53
18 22 MURIALDO Alessandro 75 40-44 M UISP GE 02:16:40 01:35:34 03:52:14
23 12 TICHOUDAD Slimane 54 60-64 M GAU GE 02:20:42 01:39:49 04:00:31
22 31 POLONI Marco 61 55-59 M ATL. CINISELLO 02:20:31 01:42:05 04:02:36
21 35 BOTTARI Roberto 71 45-49 M ENTELLA RUNNING 02:19:36 01:44:21 04:03:57
31 5 RIGAMONTI Edoardo 80 18-39 M MARATONETI GENOVESI 02:29:34 01:40:20 04:09:54
29 2 ROSSIN Alessio 72 40-44 M CITTA' DI GENOVA 02:25:59 01:49:41 04:15:40
30 13 3° Ass RAINERI Margherita 50 55+ F GAU GE 02:28:37 01:52:04 04:20:41
34 23 MIGLIARO Luigino 60 55-59 M MARATONETI GENOVESI 02:37:37 01:50:33 04:28:10
33 15 GAVUGLIO Francesco 50 65+ M ATL. NOVESE 02:36:46 01:54:43 04:31:29
36 10 MEDONE Enrico 53 60-64 M MARAT. DEL TIGULLIO 02:42:18 01:56:00 04:38:18
37 18 CIMONETTI Fabio 50 65+ M MARAT. DEL TIGULLIO 02:55:22 01:50:34 04:45:56
27 39 BIGGIO Fiorenzo 72 40-44 M ORTICA TEAM 02:24:35 02:27:35 04:52:10
38 38 MARCHESI Tatiana 72 18-44 F ORTICA TEAM 03:14:25 02:33:24 05:47:49
39 7 TORRE Rita 56 55+ F MARATONETI GENOVESI 03:20:31 02:29:13 05:49:44
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